
BOV First Division Play Off SF2 Match 2

80

08/08/22
19:35

VLT IZIBET 11 TXB AMIGOS8

BUSUTTIL BENJI GALEA MULE DALE
SAID TRISTAN SALIBA C J
PACE MATTHEW AQUILINA EDWARD
HYZLER LUKE PACE MIZZI JAMIE1

3 BUSUTTIL SEB(3) MELI EDWARD
1 MICALLEF ZACHARY ENGERER SAM

3 (4)2 PAOLELLA DANIEL SALIBA JACOB1
1MIFSUD MICHELE CASSAR JAYDEN5 2
11 MICALLEF STEPHEN SCHEMBRI ELIJAH3
11 AGIUS ANDREA CUTAJAR LICARI ZAK2 1
1CULIC JAN ATTARD LITTSCHW B

1 CREMONA KYLE CHIRCOP JULIAN2
BUGEJA ANDREW DZANOVIC ZAC

CREMONA JOE MASLOVAR ZORAN

Stefan LicariMassimo Angileri
Peter BalzanMassimiliano Sponza

1      8:00.0Started At :  19:36:13.1

1:0     6:47.2ATTARD Rienhard15

2:0     6:05.1MIFSUD MICHELE8

CASSAR JAYDEN-     4:35.8 1 8E

3:0     4:30.1AGIUS ANDREA10

TIMEOUT     4:30.1

-      4:08.8BUSUTTIL SEB5 1E

-      3:52.1AGIUS ANDREA10 1E

3:1 SCHEMBRI ELIJAH     3:43.7 9

-      1:35.8BUSUTTIL SEB5 2P

3:2 SALIBA JACOB     1:35.8 7

4:2     1:18.2MIFSUD MICHELE8
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Match number :

date :
time :

:

Goals Goals Fouls (Out Period)Fouls (Out Period)

11
22
33
44
55
66
77
88
99
1010
1111
1212
1313
Coach :Coach :

Referees : Goal Judges :

Period
ScoreTimeCap FoulFoul Score Cap



SCHEMBRI ELIJAH1 -       40.5 1 9E

5:2       25.0CREMONA KYLE12

5:2        0.0Ended At :  19:49:32.1 5:2

2      8:00.0Started At :  19:52:43.6

5:3 SCHEMBRI ELIJAH     7:11.3 9

-      6:28.4CREMONA KYLE12 1E

     3:32.2ATTARD Rienhard15 E

6:3     2:58.1MIFSUD MICHELE8

7:3     2:31.7MIFSUD MICHELE8

2:1        0.0Ended At :  20:03:35.4 2:1

2:13         0.0Ended At :  20:06:40.7 2:1

     8:00.0Started At :  20:07:10.5

-      7:05.8BUSUTTIL SEB5 3E

7:4 CUTAJAR LICARI ZAK     6:56.3 10

8:4     6:00.1AGIUS ANDREA10

8:5 SCHEMBRI ELIJAH     5:34.5 9

9:5     4:25.9FELICE Luca14

-      3:59.1MICALLEF ZACHARY6 1E

ATTARD LITTSCHW B-     2:15.1 1 11E

10:5     1:56.1CREMONA KYLE12

10:6 CASSAR JAYDEN     1:34.0 8

CUTAJAR LICARI ZAK-     1:15.4 1 10E

SALIBA JACOB-       19.7 1 7E

3:3        0.0Ended At :  20:19:02.1 3:3

4      8:00.0Started At :  20:21:42.4

SALIBA JACOB-     7:17.9 2 7P
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4 -      6:58.0PAOLELLA DANIEL7 1E

TIMEOUT     6:53.7

-      6:25.3MICALLEF STEPHEN9 1E

10:7 CASSAR JAYDEN     6:17.9 8

SALIBA JACOB-     6:03.1 3 7E

11:7     5:20.1MIFSUD MICHELE8

-      4:59.3FELICE Luca14 1E

11:8 PACE MIZZI JAMIE     4:47.8 4

-      1:57.5PAOLELLA DANIEL7 2E

TIMEOUT     1:45.2

1:2        0.0Ended At :  20:35:54.2 1:2
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E: Exclusion foul     P: Penalty foul    DE: Definitive exclusion DE-B Brutality


